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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20210708073334

9 - 50 m Pes bolboreta frecha Masculino

1 1143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOC 53.93 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1116987 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 54.10 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
3 1144751 PEREIRA MARTINEZ NOEL 2010 MOLEMOS 55.88 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
4 1147200 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 2009 RCNVIGO 56.30 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
5 1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA UXIO 2010 CIDSANTI 58.18 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
6 1144080 ÁLVAREZ RIVAS NICOLÁS 2009 RCNVIGO 58.88 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
7 1196086 CAO HERMO BREIXO 2010 SDBOIRO 59.16 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
8 1141304 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA MIGUEL 2010 POURENSE 59.36 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 1068550 PLAZA BENOIST ANTOINE 2010 CASINOC 1:00.83 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO

10 1135484 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 1:01.18 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
11 1145088 DOMÍNGUEZ DÍAZ ADRIÁN 2010 NPONTEA 1:01.23 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
12 1144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:01.92 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
13 1185607 GIL - RIVERA BARBEITO HUGO 2009 CDELMAR 1:02.45 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
14 1144479 CASTRO SAMPEDRO DIEGO 2010 RIVEIRA 1:04.08 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
15 1143823 NACHER RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 1:04.96 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 1186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 POURENSE 1:05.05 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 1:05.09 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
18 1196869 SOLVEIRA FERNANDEZ IKER 2009 MIRAFLOR 1:05.23 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
19 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 1:05.66 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
20 1196818 OTERO CANEDA MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 1:05.78 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
21 1144577 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA MARCELO 2010 POURENSE 1:06.74 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 1192269 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN TOMÁS 2010 NPONTEA 1:06.97 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
23 1147023 PAZOS MARTÍNEZ SERGIO 2009 ARTEIXO 1:07.92 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
24 1195539 DÍAZ NÓVOA ÁLVARO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:07.96 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
25 1147071 SOUTO TABOADA LINO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:08.37 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
26 1147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 1:09.22 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 1144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 ARTEIXO 1:09.39 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
28 1192779 PEREZ MOURE CESAR 2010 CDELMAR 1:10.12 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
29 1147112 GORDEJUELA SÁEZ YAGO 2009 RCNVIGO 1:10.71 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
30 1189218 GALLEGO CID BRAIS 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:11.01 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 1143826 VIDAL LOPEZ LUCAS 2010 POURENSE 1:12.20 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
32 1196868 SOLBEIRA FERNANDEZ HECTOR 2009 MIRAFLOR 1:12.35 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
33 1195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 1:13.23 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
34 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 1:13.31 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
35 1194858 NOVOA LOPEZ JAIRO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:13.35 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
36 1194577 CASTELO SANTOS LOIS 2009 ADFOGAR 1:13.83 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
37 1144075 CASAL CARRO LUCAS 2009 RCNVIGO 1:14.23 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
38 1180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:14.24 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1144222 GARCIA FEIJOO DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 1:14.28 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
40 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 GALAICO 1:14.48 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
41 1186868 SANTOS RODRIGUES JOSÉ 2010 NPONTEA 1:14.66 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
42 1147202 MAURE ARROYOS BRUNO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:14.95 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
43 1182400 PAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2010 CIDSANTI 1:17.58 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
44 1197893 JOPIA ASTRAY MARTIN 2009 CDELMAR 1:19.56 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
45 1143971 GERVENO PRADA LUIS 2009 CASINOC 1:21.53 M 25 205 CARBALLO CALERO

                          50M: 38.64          

46 1198877 RIAL SIEIRA NICOLAS 2010 RIVEIRA 1:21.88 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
47 1144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 ARTEIXO 1:23.33 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
48 1143945 CARRIL FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2009 ARZUA 1:26.46 M 25 171 SANTA ISABEL

                          50M: 39.28          

49 1143549 LOPEZ VARELA ANTON 2009 ARZUA 1:26.62 M 25 171 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 39.18          

50 1023167 PENAS CAYADO FERNANDO 2009 CASINOC 1:28.27 M 25 161 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 40.01          

51 1143799 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR MATEO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:29.83 M 25 153 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50M: 40.42          

52 1144561 CACHALDORA GIL LUCAS 2010 POURENSE 1:30.42 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
53 1194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 1:30.78 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
54 1144860 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SERGIO 2009 RBAIXAS 1:32.34 M 25 141 ÁLVARO PINO

                          50M: 42.81          

55 1198788 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO 2010 POURENSE 1:32.48 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
56 1143450 PRATS MOREIRAS MARTIN 2009 MOLEMOS 1:36.40 M 50 135 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
57 1144481 PATIÑO RÍOS JESÚS 2009 RIVEIRA 1:37.73 M 25 119 SANTA ISABEL

                          50M: 44.90          

58 1135484 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 1:38.07 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 44.58          

59 1143859 BARANDELA GONZALEZ LEO 2009 POURENSE 1:39.25 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
60 1145024 AMADO ARES ROQUE 2010 ADFOGAR 1:39.38 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
61 1187889 EMILIAN BACAOANU DAVID ANTONIO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:39.70 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL

                          50M: 47.02          

62 1116987 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 1:39.76 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 44.62          

63 1144859 MOREIRA REY LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 1:40.75 M 25 108 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 45.45          

64 1143811 SALGADO POUSO JORGE 2009 RIVEIRA 1:42.03 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 47.70          

65 1143922 VILLANUEVA FREIRE XESUS 2009 GALAICO 1:42.62 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 47.47          

66 1178916 PIÑA CONSUEGRA LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 1:43.41 M 25 100 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 46.50          

67 1144080 ÁLVAREZ RIVAS NICOLÁS 2009 RCNVIGO 1:45.21 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 49.71          

68 1178770 ACEVEDO MÉNDEZ DANIEL 2009 NPONTEA 1:47.61 M 25 89 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 46.31          

69 1143708 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ JOSÉ MANUEL 2009 ARTEIXO 1:50.07 M 25 83 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 51.15          

70 1143583 RODRIGUEZ CARNERO IZAN 2009 NPONTEA 1:50.15 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 48.39          

71 1144534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ NOE 2009 POURENSE 1:54.56 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
72 1198242 PEREZ VIDAL DYLAN 2009 POURENSE 1:56.22 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
73 1184157 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS SAUL 2009 ARTEIXO 1:55.55 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO

                          50M: 52.22          

73 1187886 GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO 2009 NCORUÑA 1:55.55 M 25 72 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 51.88          

75 1143422 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 1:58.81 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 54.35          

76 1143629 MÉNDEZ RAMALLO XOÁN 2009 ARTEIXO 1:58.91 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 54.43          

77 1144559 ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 2:04.52 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
78 1203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 NPONTEA 2:05.64 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
79 1144718 SALGADO CAMPOS ANXO 2010 POURENSE 2:14.88 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
80 1143828 PARGA NORES GABRIEL 2009 POURENSE 2:19.60 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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10 - 50 m Pes bolboreta frecha Feminino

1 1192780 PLA PERNAS AINA 2011 CDELMAR 56.38 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:04.10 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
3 1197579 NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:05.10 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
4 1192782 SANTOS SANCHEZ IRENE 2011 CDELMAR 1:05.89 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
5 1192781 SANTAMARIA MAZORRA VALENTINA 2012 CDELMAR 1:07.34 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
6 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:10.12 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
7 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 1:10.47 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
8 1194192 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:11.96 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
9 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 1:13.21 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO

10 1192776 ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA 2011 CDELMAR 1:13.54 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:16.08 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
12 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 NCORUÑA 1:20.22 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
13 1193458 HAJALE IRIARTE ARANTZA ISABEL 2011 SDBOIRO 1:21.72 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
14 1180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ ALOIA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:23.55 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
15 1145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 POURENSE 1:26.26 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 1192264 TABOADA RODRIGUEZ SABELA 2012 NCORUÑA 1:27.82 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
17 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:32.00 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
18 1197570 CAPÓN VIEITO NOA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:33.70 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
19 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 1:37.86 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
20 1144416 GERVENO PRADA EVA 2011 CASINOC 1:38.63 M 25 169 CARBALLO CALERO

                          50M: 45.71          

21 1144484 AGEITOS ROMERO LUCIA 2011 RIVEIRA 1:39.59 M 25 164 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 46.82          

22 1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ ALICIA 2011 GALAICO 1:54.04 M 25 109 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 51.80          

23 1192783 SANTOS SANCHEZ SARA 2011 CDELMAR 1:54.75 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 50.48          

24 1145009 VILA RIAL ZAIRA 2011 NPONTEA 2:00.91 M 25 92 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 54.50          

25 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ MARLENE 2011 GALAICO 2:02.28 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 57.18          

26 1143580 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2011 NPONTEA 2:02.56 M 25 88 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 56.35          

27 1147206 CARRERA FANDIÑO SOFIA 2011 RBAIXAS 2:03.66 M 25 86 ÁLVARO PINO
                          50M: 53.69          

28 1187888 REBOREDO LIZASO AITANA 2011 NCORUÑA 2:14.73 M 25 66 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 59.54          

29 1188587 NOMDEDEU VAZQUEZ MAFALDA 2011 NCORUÑA 2:38.43 M 25 40 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 1:09.77        

30 1147327 PEÑA FERNANDEZ ANTIA 2011 NCORUÑA 2:47.11 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
                          50M: 1:13.81        
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11 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino

1 1143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOC 39.56 M 25 166 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1180216 FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO 2009 ADFOGAR 39.62 M 25 165 CARBALLO CALERO
3 1144415 NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL 2009 CASINOC 40.27 M 25 157 CARBALLO CALERO
4 1144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 40.58 M 25 153 CARBALLO CALERO
5 1141304 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA MIGUEL 2010 POURENSE 41.94 M 50 149 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 1147200 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 2009 RCNVIGO 42.03 M 25 138 ÁLVARO PINO
7 1144751 PEREIRA MARTINEZ NOEL 2010 MOLEMOS 44.36 M 50 126 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
8 1068550 PLAZA BENOIST ANTOINE 2010 CASINOC 44.24 M 25 118 CARBALLO CALERO
9 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 GALAICO 44.26 M 25 118 ÁLVARO PINO

10 1023160 ORTEGA CRUZ GERMAN 2009 CASINOC 45.28 M 25 110 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1145088 DOMÍNGUEZ DÍAZ ADRIÁN 2010 NPONTEA 45.60 M 25 108 ÁLVARO PINO
12 1075970 RUIZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 46.61 M 50 109 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA UXIO 2010 CIDSANTI 46.40 M 25 102 SANTA ISABEL
14 1144479 CASTRO SAMPEDRO DIEGO 2010 RIVEIRA 46.80 M 25 100 SANTA ISABEL
15 1144075 CASAL CARRO LUCAS 2009 RCNVIGO 46.82 M 25 100 ÁLVARO PINO
16 1186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 POURENSE 47.28 M 50 104 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17 1144713 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO 2010 POURENSE 48.16 M 50 98 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 48.44 M 25 90 ÁLVARO PINO
19 1144202 SIEIRO LEYTE MAURO 2009 RBAIXAS 49.10 M 25 86 ÁLVARO PINO
20 1195572 BLANCO BELLO RUBÉN 2009 ARTEIXO 49.49 M 25 84 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 50.57 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 1143823 NACHER RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 52.22 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
23 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 51.83 M 25 73 CARBALLO CALERO
24 1182400 PAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2010 CIDSANTI 52.70 M 25 70 SANTA ISABEL
25 1186868 SANTOS RODRIGUES JOSÉ 2010 NPONTEA 53.65 M 25 66 ÁLVARO PINO
26 1196869 SOLVEIRA FERNANDEZ IKER 2009 MIRAFLOR 54.22 M 50 69 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 1141024 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HUGO 2009 POURENSE 55.40 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 1192269 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN TOMÁS 2010 NPONTEA 55.24 M 25 61 ÁLVARO PINO
29 1143866 CACHARRON MARIÑO DAVID 2010 POURENSE 55.79 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 1143826 VIDAL LOPEZ LUCAS 2010 POURENSE 56.15 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 1144561 CACHALDORA GIL LUCAS 2010 POURENSE 56.36 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
32 1195539 DÍAZ NÓVOA ÁLVARO 2010 RCNVIGO 57.09 M 25 55 ÁLVARO PINO
33 1182392 CASTRO FERNANDEZ JULIO 2009 CIDSANTI 57.78 M 25 53 SANTA ISABEL
34 1189218 GALLEGO CID BRAIS 2010 MIRAFLOR 58.89 M 50 54 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
35 1147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 NCORUÑA 58.63 M 25 51 CARBALLO CALERO
36 1198788 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO 2010 POURENSE 59.46 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
37 1194198 SIEIRO CABANELAS RAUL 2009 RBAIXAS 59.07 M 25 49 ÁLVARO PINO
38 1194858 NOVOA LOPEZ JAIRO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:01.33 M 25 44 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1147202 MAURE ARROYOS BRUNO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:01.62 M 25 43 ÁLVARO PINO
40 1144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 ARTEIXO 1:01.91 M 25 43 CARBALLO CALERO
41 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 1:01.95 M 25 43 ÁLVARO PINO
42 1180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:04.64 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
43 1196086 CAO HERMO BREIXO 2010 SDBOIRO 1:06.58 M 25 34 SANTA ISABEL
44 1144887 GONZÁLEZ GIL MANUEL 2010 RCNVIGO 1:08.51 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
45 1198877 RIAL SIEIRA NICOLAS 2010 RIVEIRA 1:09.24 M 25 30 SANTA ISABEL
46 1197580 ORECHIA BAUTISTA 2009 CIDSANTI 1:14.25 M 25 25 SANTA ISABEL
47 1144718 SALGADO CAMPOS ANXO 2010 POURENSE 1:22.51 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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12 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino

1 1192781 SANTAMARIA MAZORRA VALENTINA 2012 CDELMAR 50.84 M 25 110 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1034143 BARREIRO FERNANDEZ OFELIA 2011 GALAICO 52.50 M 25 100 ÁLVARO PINO
3 1192782 SANTOS SANCHEZ IRENE 2011 CDELMAR 53.34 M 25 95 CARBALLO CALERO
4 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 53.76 M 25 93 ÁLVARO PINO
5 1144545 MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA2012 POURENSE 54.08 M 50 92 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 1144954 D'ARRIGO LISO SABELA 2011 RBAIXAS 53.88 M 25 92 ÁLVARO PINO
7 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 54.35 M 25 90 ÁLVARO PINO
8 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 NCORUÑA 55.19 M 25 86 CARBALLO CALERO
8 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS NOA 2011 ADFOGAR 55.19 M 25 86 CARBALLO CALERO

10 1144813 VILARNOVO SUAREZ LUCIA 2011 SDBOIRO 56.86 M 25 78 SANTA ISABEL
11 1198883 RICO DÍAZ IRENE 2011 CIDSANTI 57.94 M 25 74 SANTA ISABEL
12 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO LUCIA 2011 ADFOGAR 58.74 M 25 71 CARBALLO CALERO
13 1145018 GAYOSO ANTON CARLOTA 2011 CASINOC 59.73 M 25 68 CARBALLO CALERO
14 1194177 SOUSA ÁLVAREZ AITANA 2011 RCNVIGO 1:00.97 M 25 63 ÁLVARO PINO
15 1194192 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:01.00 M 25 63 ÁLVARO PINO
16 1197579 NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:01.72 M 25 61 SANTA ISABEL
17 1145004 ABELLEIRA GOMEZ LARA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:02.34 M 25 59 SANTA ISABEL
18 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:02.52 M 25 59 ÁLVARO PINO
19 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ CARLOTA 2011 GALAICO 1:04.83 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
20 1171464 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA 2011 POURENSE 1:05.66 M 50 51 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21 1185629 CASTAÑO RODRÍGUEZ CARMEN 2011 NPONTEA 1:05.78 M 25 50 ÁLVARO PINO
22 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 1:06.07 M 25 50 ÁLVARO PINO
23 1180161 LOPEZ FRANCO NAHIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:08.53 M 50 45 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1192795 RODRIGUEZ NINE EMMA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:08.64 M 25 44 SANTA ISABEL
25 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:08.79 M 25 44 ÁLVARO PINO
26 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:13.10 M 25 37 ÁLVARO PINO
27 1195568 MARTINEZ BARGUIELA LEDA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:27.74 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
28 1197570 CAPÓN VIEITO NOA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:42.48 M 25 13 SANTA ISABEL
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13 - 50 m Libre Masculino 12 A

1 1143971 GERVENO PRADA LUIS 2009 CASINOC 32.41 M 25 243 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1180216 FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO 2009 ADFOGAR 32.71 M 25 236 CARBALLO CALERO
3 1023167 PENAS CAYADO FERNANDO 2009 CASINOC 33.05 M 25 229 CARBALLO CALERO
4 1143549 LOPEZ VARELA ANTON 2009 ARZUA 33.64 M 25 217 SANTA ISABEL
5 1144322 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ LEO 2009 CDELMAR 33.75 M 25 215 CARBALLO CALERO
6 1144859 MOREIRA REY LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 34.02 M 25 210 ÁLVARO PINO
7 1143465 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ SAMUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 34.07 M 25 209 ÁLVARO PINO
8 1144860 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SERGIO 2009 RBAIXAS 34.28 M 25 205 ÁLVARO PINO
9 1143945 CARRIL FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2009 ARZUA 35.14 M 25 191 SANTA ISABEL

10 1143922 VILLANUEVA FREIRE XESUS 2009 GALAICO 35.42 M 25 186 ÁLVARO PINO
11 1143450 PRATS MOREIRAS MARTIN 2009 MOLEMOS 36.06 M 50 194 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 1198242 PEREZ VIDAL DYLAN 2009 POURENSE 36.29 M 50 191 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 1143799 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR MATEO 2009 RIVEIRA 35.76 M 25 181 SANTA ISABEL
14 1143859 BARANDELA GONZALEZ LEO 2009 POURENSE 36.62 M 50 186 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 1144415 NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL 2009 CASINOC 36.58 M 25 169 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1178916 PIÑA CONSUEGRA LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 36.95 M 25 164 ÁLVARO PINO
17 1143583 RODRIGUEZ CARNERO IZAN 2009 NPONTEA 37.08 M 25 162 ÁLVARO PINO
18 1197893 JOPIA ASTRAY MARTIN 2009 CDELMAR 37.22 M 25 160 CARBALLO CALERO
19 1144076 VECINO MAURE PEDRO 2009 RCNVIGO 37.29 M 25 159 ÁLVARO PINO
20 1023160 ORTEGA CRUZ GERMAN 2009 CASINOC 37.70 M 25 154 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1143811 SALGADO POUSO JORGE 2009 RIVEIRA 38.25 M 25 148 SANTA ISABEL
22 1144481 PATIÑO RÍOS JESÚS 2009 RIVEIRA 38.26 M 25 148 SANTA ISABEL
23 1185607 GIL - RIVERA BARBEITO HUGO 2009 CDELMAR 38.63 M 25 143 CARBALLO CALERO
24 1178770 ACEVEDO MÉNDEZ DANIEL 2009 NPONTEA 38.71 M 25 142 ÁLVARO PINO
25 1187889 EMILIAN BACAOANU DAVID ANTONIO 2009 RIVEIRA 38.84 M 25 141 SANTA ISABEL
26 1195572 BLANCO BELLO RUBÉN 2009 ARTEIXO 38.85 M 25 141 CARBALLO CALERO
27 1143422 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 39.40 M 25 135 ÁLVARO PINO
28 1147112 GORDEJUELA SÁEZ YAGO 2009 RCNVIGO 39.44 M 25 135 ÁLVARO PINO
29 1194577 CASTELO SANTOS LOIS 2009 ADFOGAR 39.51 M 25 134 CARBALLO CALERO
30 1144202 SIEIRO LEYTE MAURO 2009 RBAIXAS 39.61 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
31 1143828 PARGA NORES GABRIEL 2009 POURENSE 40.43 M 50 138 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 1144559 ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 40.43 M 50 138 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
33 1143582 ALARCON GROBA PEDRO XABIER 2009 NPONTEA 40.53 M 25 124 ÁLVARO PINO
34 1182392 CASTRO FERNANDEZ JULIO 2009 CIDSANTI 40.86 M 25 121 SANTA ISABEL
35 1144534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ NOE 2009 POURENSE 41.50 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
36 1075970 RUIZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 41.87 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
37 1143708 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ JOSÉ MANUEL 2009 ARTEIXO 41.34 M 25 117 CARBALLO CALERO
38 1196868 SOLBEIRA FERNANDEZ HECTOR 2009 MIRAFLOR 42.16 M 50 122 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
39 1147023 PAZOS MARTÍNEZ SERGIO 2009 ARTEIXO 41.63 M 25 114 CARBALLO CALERO
40 1141024 DA COSTA SANMARTIN HUGO 2009 POURENSE 42.35 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
41 1187886 GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO 2009 NCORUÑA 41.90 M 25 112 CARBALLO CALERO
42 1194198 SIEIRO CABANELAS RAUL 2009 RBAIXAS 42.12 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
43 1143629 MÉNDEZ RAMALLO XOÁN 2009 ARTEIXO 42.28 M 25 109 CARBALLO CALERO
44 1196867 RODRIGUEZ BOO BORJA 2009 MIRAFLOR 43.23 M 50 113 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
45 1184157 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS SAUL 2009 ARTEIXO 44.43 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
46 1196818 OTERO CANEDA MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 46.28 M 25 83 ÁLVARO PINO
47 1197580 ORECHIA BAUTISTA 2009 CIDSANTI 48.45 M 25 72 SANTA ISABEL
48 1143537 FERNANDEZ OTERO HUGO 2009 POURENSE 52.73 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
49 1196847 VALCARCEL ARMESTO MARTIN 2009 MOLEMOS 54.82 M 50 55 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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14 - 50 m Libre Feminino 10 A

1 1144416 GERVENO PRADA EVA 2011 CASINOC 36.26 M 25 252 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ ALICIA 2011 GALAICO 38.65 M 25 208 ÁLVARO PINO
3 1144484 AGEITOS ROMERO LUCIA 2011 RIVEIRA 39.08 M 25 201 SANTA ISABEL
4 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ MARLENE 2011 GALAICO 40.71 M 25 178 ÁLVARO PINO
5 1180161 LOPEZ FRANCO NAHIA 2011 MOLEMOS 41.57 M 50 184 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 1145009 VILA RIAL ZAIRA 2011 NPONTEA 41.52 M 25 168 ÁLVARO PINO
7 1196050 CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE 2011 CDELMAR 42.07 M 25 161 CARBALLO CALERO
8 1192783 SANTOS SANCHEZ SARA 2011 CDELMAR 42.18 M 25 160 CARBALLO CALERO
9 1147206 CARRERA FANDIÑO SOFIA 2011 RBAIXAS 42.62 M 25 155 ÁLVARO PINO

10 1145018 GAYOSO ANTON CARLOTA 2011 CASINOC 43.05 M 25 151 CARBALLO CALERO
11 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS NOA 2011 ADFOGAR 43.24 M 25 149 CARBALLO CALERO
12 1192265 CAGIAO VILLAR LUCIA 2011 CASINOC 44.16 M 25 139 CARBALLO CALERO
13 1034143 BARREIRO FERNANDEZ OFELIA 2011 GALAICO 44.26 M 25 139 ÁLVARO PINO
14 1198883 RICO DÍAZ IRENE 2011 CIDSANTI 44.58 M 25 136 SANTA ISABEL
15 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO LUCIA 2011 ADFOGAR 45.26 M 25 130 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1187888 REBOREDO LIZASO AITANA 2011 NCORUÑA 45.76 M 25 125 CARBALLO CALERO
16 1145004 ABELLEIRA GOMEZ LARA 2011 SDBOIRO 45.76 M 25 125 SANTA ISABEL
18 1143580 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2011 NPONTEA 46.88 M 25 117 ÁLVARO PINO
19 1147337 FERNANDEZ SOUTO SABELA 2011 NCORUÑA 47.54 M 25 112 CARBALLO CALERO
20 1192776 ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA 2011 CDELMAR 47.57 M 25 111 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1171464 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA 2011 POURENSE 48.09 M 50 119 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 1180162 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ELISA 2011 ARTEIXO 47.74 M 25 110 CARBALLO CALERO
23 1144813 VILARNOVO SUAREZ LUCIA 2011 SDBOIRO 49.14 M 25 101 SANTA ISABEL
24 1147327 PEÑA FERNANDEZ ANTIA 2011 NCORUÑA 49.74 M 25 97 CARBALLO CALERO
25 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ CARLOTA 2011 GALAICO 50.49 M 25 93 ÁLVARO PINO
26 1193458 HAJALE IRIARTE ARANTZA ISABEL 2011 SDBOIRO 52.28 M 25 84 SANTA ISABEL
27 1178914 GIRAUDO LOPEZ CIARA 2011 RBAIXAS 52.34 M 25 84 ÁLVARO PINO
28 1188587 NOMDEDEU VAZQUEZ MAFALDA 2011 NCORUÑA 53.31 M 25 79 CARBALLO CALERO
29 1185629 CASTAÑO RODRÍGUEZ CARMEN 2011 NPONTEA 53.74 M 25 77 ÁLVARO PINO
30 1186846 VARELA MOLÍNS BEATRIZ 2011 RCNVIGO 54.93 M 25 72 ÁLVARO PINO
31 1186847 VARELA MOLÍNS CARMEN 2011 RCNVIGO 57.82 M 25 62 ÁLVARO PINO
32 1177225 GARCÍA REGUEIRA ALBA 2011 ARTEIXO 58.88 M 25 59 CARBALLO CALERO
33 1192795 RODRIGUEZ NINE EMMA 2011 SDBOIRO 59.68 M 25 56 SANTA ISABEL
34 1144780 FRADE CARO AROA M. 2011 RCNVIGO 1:01.28 M 25 52 ÁLVARO PINO
35 1144387 MELÉNDEZ ANTÓN CLARA 2011 ARTEIXO 1:01.47 M 25 51 CARBALLO CALERO


